



TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07081501

CALL : 453

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/15/07 10:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070453

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6241-56

ROUTE : TH 280=280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07823

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	( 0 ) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	( 1 ) A420 AMES CONSTRUCTION INC	( 2 ) M300 C S MCCROSSAN CONST INC				
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			
0040	2104501/00022		874.000	L F	4.00000	3496.00	3.00000	2622.00	3.50000	3059.00
	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER									
0050	2104501/00040		750.000	L F	3.00000	2250.00	3.00000	2250.00	10.00000	7500.00
	REMOVE GUARD RAIL									
0060	2104505/00013		102.000	S Y	20.00000	2040.00	7.00000	714.00	33.00000	3366.00
	REMOVE CONCRETE MEDIAN									
0070	2104505/00100		4715.000	S Y	8.00000	37720.00	8.00000	37720.00	10.00000	47150.00
	REMOVE PAVEMENT									
0080	2104509/00105		8.000	EACH	250.00000	2000.00	100.00000	800.00	290.00000	2320.00
	REMOVE CASTING									
0090	2104509/00203		31.000	EACH	35.00000	1085.00	30.00000	930.00	50.00000	1550.00
	REMOVE SIGN TYPE C									
0100	2104509/00205		10.000	EACH	75.00000	750.00	50.00000	500.00	75.00000	750.00
	REMOVE SIGN TYPE D									
0110	2104509/00400		10.000	EACH	350.00000	3500.00	300.00000	3000.00	440.00000	4400.00
	REMOVE LIGHT STANDARD BASE									
0120	2104511/00011		1210.000	L F	5.00000	6050.00	5.00000	6050.00	5.00000	6050.00
	SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)									
0130	2104523/00100		1.000	EACH	500.00000	500.00	200.00000	200.00	340.00000	340.00
	SALVAGE CONCRETE APRON									
0140	2104523/00422		10.000	EACH	250.00000	2500.00	400.00000	4000.00	500.00000	5000.00
	SALVAGE LIGHTING UNIT									
0150	2104523/00543		1.000	EACH	50.00000	50.00	100.00000	100.00	75.00000	75.00
	SALVAGE SIGN TYPE C									
0160	2105501/00010		2358.000	C Y	11.25000	26527.50	10.00000	23580.00	22.00000	51876.00
	COMMON EXCAVATION									
0170	2105507/00010		4420.000	C Y	11.25000	49725.00	10.00000	44200.00	22.00000	97240.00
	SUBGRADE EXCAVATION									
0180	2105522/00030		4435.000	C Y	15.00000	66525.00	12.00000	53220.00	25.00000	110875.00
	SELECT GRANULAR BORROW (CV)									
0190	2105525/00010		495.000	C Y	20.00000	9900.00	5.00000	2475.00	30.00000	14850.00
	TOPSOIL BORROW (LV)									
0200	2211503/00050		484.000	C Y	28.87000	13973.08	30.00000	14520.00	65.00000	31460.00
	AGGREGATE BASE (CV) CLASS 5									
0210	2357502/00010		873.000	GAL	3.00000	2619.00	3.10000	2706.30	5.00000	4365.00
	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT									

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07081501

CALL : 453

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/15/07 10:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070453

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6241-56

ROUTE : TH 280=280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07823

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 0 ) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		( 1 ) A420 AMES CONSTRUCTION INC		( 2 ) M300 C S MCCROSSAN CONST INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0220 2360501/24500 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (4, E)	2958.000	TON	70.81000	209455.98	80.00000	236640.00	60.00000	177480.00
0230 2501511/90242 24" RC PIPE CULVERT	6.000	L F	100.00000	600.00	100.00000	600.00	290.00000	1740.00
0240 2501573/00012 INSTALL CONCRETE APRON	1.000	EACH	500.00000	500.00	200.00000	200.00	1400.00000	1400.00
0250 2506522/00011 ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING	3.000	EACH	500.00000	1500.00	250.00000	750.00	430.00000	1290.00
0260 2531602/00200 BITUMINOUS EXIT NOSE	2.000	EACH	200.00000	400.00	2500.00000	5000.00	440.00000	880.00
0270 2533507/00010 PORTABLE PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER DESIGN 8337	230.000	L F	20.00000	4600.00	33.00000	7590.00	31.00000	7130.00
0280 2535501/00010 BITUMINOUS CURB	4077.000	L F	6.00000	24462.00	5.50000	22423.50	4.40000	17938.80
0290 2545521/00053 2" RIGID STEEL CONDUIT	200.000	L F	13.00000	2600.00	15.00000	3000.00	20.00000	4000.00
0300 2545523/00045 1.5" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT (DIRECTIONAL BORE)	2870.000	L F	15.00000	43050.00	16.00000	45920.00	27.00000	77490.00
0310 2545523/00079 3" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT (DIRECTIONAL BORE)	450.000	L F	18.50000	8325.00	26.00000	11700.00	30.00000	13500.00
0320 2545531/01020 UNDERGROUND WIRE 1 COND NO 2	600.000	L F	2.25000	1350.00	3.00000	1800.00	8.00000	4800.00
0330 2545531/01040 UNDERGROUND WIRE 1 COND NO 4	5280.000	L F	2.00000	10560.00	2.00000	10560.00	7.50000	39600.00
0340 2545602/00053 INSTALL LIGHTING UNIT	39.000	EACH	275.00000	10725.00	750.00000	29250.00	375.00000	14625.00
0350 2545602/00059 INSTALL SERVICE CABINET	1.000	EACH	600.00000	600.00	2000.00000	2000.00	1200.00000	1200.00
0360 2545602/00078 INSTALL STEEL LIGHT BASE	39.000	EACH	175.00000	6825.00	500.00000	19500.00	350.00000	13650.00
0370 2545602/08010 SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION INSTALL EQUIPMENT PAD	1.000	EACH	600.00000	600.00	2000.00000	2000.00	2500.00000	2500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07081501

CALL : 453

COUNTIES : RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/15/07 10:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070453

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 6241-56

ROUTE : TH 280=280

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07823

START DATE:

COMPLETION DATE :

			( 0 ) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		( 1 ) A420 AMES CONSTRUCTION INC		( 2 ) M300 C S MCCROSSAN CONST INC	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0380 2545603/08010	10125.000	L F	3.00000	30375.00	4.00000	40500.00	2.10000	21262.50
SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION INSTALL CABLES								
0390 2554501/02038	840.000	L F	20.00000	16800.00	41.00000	34440.00	35.00000	29400.00
TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338								
0400 2554615/00009	1.000	AMBY	5000.00000	5000.00	3000.00000	3000.00	3850.00000	3850.00
IMPACT ATTENUATOR LOW SPEED								
0410 2563601/00010		LUMP	7500.00000	7500.00	15000.00000	15000.00	13680.00000	13680.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL								
0420 2564536/00010	1.000	EACH	300.00000	300.00	100.00000	100.00	100.00000	100.00
INSTALL SIGN PANEL TYPE OVERLAY								
0430 2564537/00013	24.000	EACH	175.00000	4200.00	125.00000	3000.00	125.00000	3000.00
INSTALL SIGN TYPE C								
0440 2564537/00014	10.000	EACH	300.00000	3000.00	225.00000	2250.00	225.00000	2250.00
INSTALL SIGN TYPE D								
0450 2565616/00301	1.000	SYS	21000.00000	21000.00	38000.00000	38000.00	41000.00000	41000.00
TEMPORARY SIGNAL SYSTEM A								
0460 2565616/00302	1.000	SYS	21000.00000	21000.00	38000.00000	38000.00	41000.00000	41000.00
TEMPORARY SIGNAL SYSTEM B								
0470 2575555/00010		LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
TURF ESTABLISHMENT								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	712,838.56	\$	879,010.80	\$	1,013,172.30
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	712,838.56	\$	879,010.80	\$	1,013,172.30